



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	54830001044	INTERM. CLUTCH COVER CPL. 03		1.00
7	58030020000	PLUG M 24X3		1.00
8	0770191015	O-RING 19,00X3,00 NBR		1.00
9	49030090000	DOWEL 9,8 X 7 X 10	FS-E	5.00
15	0910100003	PLUG DIN0910-M 10X1	ONLY FOR LC4 ADVENTURE	1.00
16	0603100141	sealing ring DIN 7603 10x14x1	ONLY FOR LC4 ADVENTURE	1.00
21	58030021000	OILDRAIN PLUG W.MAG. M 12X1,5		1.00
22	58038022000	CU-seal ring DIN7603-12X18X1.5		1.00
25	54830025000	GASKET F.CLU.COVER 250/300 03		1.00
26	5483002600098	CLUTCH COVER OUTSIDE 03		1.00
34	54835003000	GASKET WAPU-COVER 250 2003		1.00
35	54835001000	WATERPUMP COVER 250/300 03		1.00
37	54637107000	SEALING ELEMENT BOTTOM		2.00
38*	54837091100	SEALING CARRIER 07		1.00

40	0603061001	CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-6X10X1		1.00
44	0015060123	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X12 WS=8		1.00
45	0015060203	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8		7.00
46	0015060253	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X25 WS=8		2.00
50	0015060553	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X55 WS=8		2.00
51	0015060603	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X60 WS=8		4.00

\* = New part